
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

Student Services Day 9:00 am to 3:00 pm   Sunday, August 16 

Welcome Week Activities Monday, August 17 

Student Services Day, faculty/staff in offices 8:00 am to 3:00 pm Tuesday, August 18 

Classes Begin Wednesday, August 19 

Last Day to Register, Add/Drop Courses, Make Section Changes, Tuesday, August 25 
Change Pass/Fail and Audit  

Labor Day Recess-College Closed Monday, September 7 

 
Mid-Semester Grade Reports Due Thursday, October 8 (Noon) 

Fall Break  Friday, October 9  

Pre-Registration for Spring/Summer 2020 Tuesday, October 20 

Election Day-College Closed Tuesday, November 3 

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course or the College Tuesday, November 17 

Thanksgiving Recess Saturday, November 21 thru Sunday, November 29 

Last Day of Classes Thursday, December 10 

Prep Day for Finals Friday, December 11 

Final Examination Week Monday, December 14 thru Friday, December 18 

Final Grade Reports for All Students Due Monday, December 21 (Noon) 
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